
September 2023 – July 2024
St Aidan’s Voluntary Controlled Primary School

Term Dates

AUTUMN TERM

First Half: Monday 4th September 2023 – Friday 20thOctober 2023

Half Term Holiday: Monday 23rdOctober 2023 – Friday 27thOctober 2023

Second Half: Monday 30thOctober 2023 – Thursday 21stDecember 2023

School Holiday: Friday 22ndDecember 2023 – Friday 5th January 2024

SPRING TERM

First Half: Monday 8th January 2024 - Friday 9th February 2024

Half Term Holiday: Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024

Second Half: Monday 19th February 2024 – Thursday 28thMarch 2024

School Holiday: Friday 29thMarch 2024 – Friday 12thApril 2024

SUMMER TERM

First Half: Monday 15thApril 2024 – Friday 24thMay 2024

Half Term Holiday: Monday 27thMay 2024 – Friday 31stMay 2024

Second Half: Monday 3rd June 2024 – Wednesday 24thJuly 2024

School Holiday: Thursday 25th July 2024

INSET DAYS
SCHOOL CLOSED FOR STAFF TRAINING

Monday 4th& Tuesday 5th September 2023

Monday 30thOctober 2023

Monday 8th January 2024

Monday 3rd June 2024

BANK HOLIDAYS
Monday 28thAugust 2023

Monday 25thDecember 2023

Tuesday 26thDecember 2023

Monday 1st January 2024

Friday 29thMarch 2024

Monday 1stApril 2024

Monday 6thMay 2024

Monday 27thMay 2024


